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Andy Keeling 

Chief Operating Officer 

andy.keeling@leicester.gov.uk 

(Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC  

Salary: 125,000 – 129,999 

Salary ceiling: 127,485 Frank Jordan 

Strategic Director City 

Development 

& Neighborhoods   

frank.jordan@leicester.gov.uk 

(Permanent) 

Grade: UCOR/S  

Salary: 115,000 – 119,999 

Salary ceiling: 118,983 

Andrew L. Smith 

Director 

Planning, Transportation & 

Economic Development 

andrewl.smith@leicester.gov.u

k (Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC/T 

 Salary: 75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 
 

Liz Blyth 

Director 

    Culture & Neighborhood 

Services 

liz.blyth@leicester.gov.uk 

(Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC/T 

Salary: 75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

 

Mark Lloyd 

Director Investment 

mark.lloyd@leicester.gov.uk 

(Permanent)  

Grade: UCOC/T 

Salary: 75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

John Leach 

Director 

Local Services & 

Enforcement 

john.leach@leicester.gov.uk 

(Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC/T  

Salary: 75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

Elaine McHale 

Strategic Director Adult Social 

Care& Health  

elaine.mchale@leicester.gov.uk 

(Interim) 

Grade: UCOR/S  

Salary: 110,000 – 114,999 

Salary ceiling: 110,144 

Ruth Lake 

Director 

Adult Social Care & 

Safeguarding 

ruth.lake@leicester.gov.uk 

(Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC/T  

Salary: 75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

Tracie Rees 

Director 

Care Services & 

Commissioning (ASC) 

tracie.rees@leicester.gov.uk 

(Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC/T  

Salary: 75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

Rod Moore 

Director Public Health 

rod.moore@leicester.gov.uk 

(Permanent) 

Grade: AD HOC (TUPE) 

Salary: 87,246 

Salary ceiling:              
87,246 

 

Vacant 

Director 

Strategic Commissioning & 

Business Development  

Grade: UCOC/T 

Salary: 75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

Margaret Libreri 

Director 

Learning, Quality & 

Performance 

margaret.libreri@leicester.go

v.uk  

(Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC/T  

Salary: 75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

Clair Pyper 

Director 

Children, Young People & 

Families 

clair.pyper@leicester.gov.uk 

(Interim) 

Grade: UCOC/T  

Salary: 75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

Frances Craven 

Strategic Director 

Education & Children’s 

Services 

frances.craven@leicester.gov

.uk 

(Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC/S  

Salary: 110,000 – 119,999 

Salary ceiling: 118,983 

Alison Greenhill 

Director Finance 

Alison.Greenhill@leicester.go

v.uk 

(Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC/T 

Salary: 75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

Miranda Cannon 

Director 

Delivery, Communications & 

Political Governance 

Miranda.Cannon@leicester.g

ov.uk (Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC/T Salary: 

75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

 

Kamal Adatia 

City Barrister & Head of 

Standards 

Kamal.Adatia@leicester.gov.

uk (Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC/T Salary: 

75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

 

Ann Branson 

Director Housing 

Ann.Branson@leicester.gov.u

k 

(Permanent) 

Grade: UCOC/T 

Salary: 75,000 – 89,999 

Salary ceiling: 85,575 

 

Helen Donnellan 

Head of Inward Investment 

helen.donnellan@leicester.go

v.uk 

(Permanent) 

Grade: UCOE 

Salary: 60,000 – 69,999 

Salary ceiling: 68,853 

 

 
 

 

 

 


